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Powerboating

Competition Schedule

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

Date

Start Time

Event

FRI 15 AUG

SAT 16 AUG

SUN 17 AUG

11:00
12:05
14:30
16:20
16:50

9:45
10:15
11:25
12:45
13:15
14:30
15:30
16:00

11:30
13:00
13:15

Men's MotoSurf, Qualification
Women's MotoSurf, Qualification

Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Qualification

Men's MotoSurf, Heats
Women's MotoSurf, Heats

Men's MotoSurf, Heats

Women's MotoSurf, Heats

Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Heats
Men's MotoSurf, Heats

Women's MotoSurf, Heats

Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Heats
Men's MotoSurf, Heats

Women's MotoSurf, Heats

Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Final
Men's MotoSurf, Final
Women's MotoSurf, Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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