



Competition Schedule

As of FRI 15 AUG 2025

Date	Start Time	Event
FRI 15 AUG	11:00 12:05 14:30	Men's MotoSurf, Qualification Women's MotoSurf, Qualification Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Qualification
	16:20 16:50	Men's MotoSurf, Heats Women's MotoSurf, Heats
SAT 16 AUG	9:45 10:15 11:25 12:45 13:15 14:30 15:30 16:00	Men's MotoSurf, Heats Women's MotoSurf, Heats Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Heats Men's MotoSurf, Heats Women's MotoSurf, Heats Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Heats Men's MotoSurf, Heats Women's MotoSurf, Heats Women's MotoSurf, Heats
SUN 17 AUG	11:30 13:00 13:15	Mixed MotoSurf Nations Cup, Final Men's MotoSurf, Final Women's MotoSurf, Final





Page 1 / 1